L03000001827ED

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Da	cument Number)			
(20				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:			
		į		

Office Use Only

ATA CESTATE ANIASSEE, ELORIDA



600010052186

01/15/03--01033--006 **125.00

AL

4

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Li	mited Liability Company is:		مريري وه
CHERY	L L. ENGLISH,	LLC	tri Harris
	,		TALLAIR
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres	dress: s and street address of the principa EMBERWOOD DRIV NDON FL 335// egistered Agent, Registered Office	l office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
ANTICLE III - No	gistered Agent, Registered Offic	e, & Negistered Agent	s Signature.
The name and the F	lorida street address of the register	red agent are:	
	CHERYL L. ENGO	154	<u> </u>
	501 EMBERUX Florida street address (P.O.	OD DRIVE	
		Box NOT acceptable)	
	BRANDON		
	City, State, a	nd Zip	
statutes relating to accept the obligation	nd agree to act in this capacity. I fut the proper and complete performances of my position as registered age. Registered Agent' Effective Date an additional article must be added	nce of my duties, and I a ent as provided for in Ch	m familiar with and apter 608, F.S.
	Signature of a member of an authori	zed representative of a me	mber.
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3 of this document constitutes an affirm that the facts stated herein are true.)		
	Chem L. C	English ame of signee	
	Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Article \$ 25.00 Designation of Regist \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option 5.00 Certificate of Status (ered Agent onal)	

Articles of organization must be executed by at least one member or authorized representative of a member, and the execution of the document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated therein are true.

If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.

FILING FEES:

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OPTIONAL)

A letter of acknowledgment will be issued free of charge upon registration. Please submit one check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount of the filing fees and any optional certificate or copy.

A cover letter containing your name, address and daytime telephone number should be submitted along with the articles of organization and the check. The mailing address and courier address are:

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 (850) 245-6051

Street Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St.
Tallahassee, FL 32399
(850) 245-6051

Any further inquiries concerning this matter should be directed to the Registration Section by calling (850) 245-6051.

Cheryl L. English

SOI EMBERWOOD DRIVE

BRANDON PL 33511

813-309-3357